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2024 Term 3 Pennant · A2 GRADE

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 25 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 4 MAGPIES (Caleb, Drew) BOMBERS (Manoah, Ben)

Thu 25 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 5 HAWKS (Ruby, Aaron) TIGERS (Lee, Liam)

Thu 25 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 6 BLUES (Mark, Tony) CATS (Darryl, Justin)

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 BOMBERS (Manoah, Ben) HAWKS (Ruby, Aaron)

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 5 CATS (Darryl, Justin) MAGPIES (Caleb, Drew)

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 6 TIGERS (Lee, Liam) BLUES (Mark, Tony)

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024
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Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 MAGPIES (Caleb, Drew) BLUES (Mark, Tony)

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 5 HAWKS (Ruby, Aaron) CATS (Darryl, Justin)

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 6 BOMBERS (Manoah, Ben) TIGERS (Lee, Liam)

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 4 BLUES (Mark, Tony) HAWKS (Ruby, Aaron)

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 5 TIGERS (Lee, Liam) MAGPIES (Caleb, Drew)

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 6 CATS (Darryl, Justin) BOMBERS (Manoah, Ben)

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 4 CATS (Darryl, Justin) TIGERS (Lee, Liam)

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 5 BOMBERS (Manoah, Ben) BLUES (Mark, Tony)

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 6 HAWKS (Ruby, Aaron) MAGPIES (Caleb, Drew)

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre
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Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 3 TBD TBD

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 4 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Hamilton Indoor Leisure & Aquatic Centre

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Thu 19 Sep 2024 19:00 Table 2 TBD TBD
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